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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

IVIBBS — | year,
Teaching schedule JULY 2017

Date Day Time Theory Faculty name

03/07/17 | Mon 10-12am | Revision of metabolism of aromatic Krattika Singhal
| amino acids.
05/67/17 | Wed 2-4pm | Revision of metabolism of aromatic Krattika Singhal
amih|o acids.

0//07/17 | ri 2-Apm | PRE PROF EXAMINATION
10/07/17 | Man 10-12am | PRF PROF FXAMINATION
12/07/17 | Wed 2-4pm | HOLIDAY
14/07/17 | Fri 2-4pm PRE PROF EXAMINATION
17/07/17 | Mon 10 120m_| PRE PROT EXAMINATION
19/07/17 | Wed 2-4pm PRE PROF EXAMINATION
21/07/17 | Fri 2-4pm Revision of lipid metabolism Sandesh Shreshtha
24/07/17 | Mon 10-1Zam | Revision of ipid metabolism Sandesh Shreshtha
26/07/17 | Wed 2-4pm | Revision of Replication Jaipal Singh
28/07/17 | Fri 2-4pm | Revision of Replication Jaipal Singh
31/07/17 ¢| Mon 10-12am | Revision of Translation Jaipal Singh
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

Rama Hospital and Research Centre, Rama Delhi, 38 Km milestone, N.H.-24 Ghaziabad

TEACHING TIME TABLE FOR 1% MBBS BATCH 2016-2017

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Time Table - JULY 2017

Date Day | Time Topic Faculty
4/7/17 | Tue |10-11 | DNA REPLICATION REVISION Mr. Jaipal S
6/7/17 Thu | 11 -12 TRANSCRIPTION REVISION Mr. Jaipal S
7/7/17 Fri PU EXAMS
8/7/17 Sat PU EXAMS
11/7/17 | Tue PU EXAMS
13/7/17 | Thu PU EXAMS
14/7/17 | Fri PU EXAMS

- 15/7/17 | Sat PU EXAMS
18/7/17 | Tue PU EXAMS
20/7/17 | Thu | 11 —12 | CANCER BIOCHEMISTRY REVISION Dr., Rashmi §
21/7/17 | Fri | 1-2 | PLASMAPROTEINS REVSION Dr. Ijen B
22/7/17 | Sat | 9-10 NUCLEOTIDE METABOLUISM Dr. Rashmi S

~ REVSION : o
25/7/17 | Tue | 10-11 NUCLEOTIDE METABOLUISM Dr. Rashmi S
| REVSION

27/7/17 | Thu | 11 -12 HORMONES REVSION Dr. Ijen B
28/7/17 | Fri | 1-2 HORMONES REVSION Dr. Ijen B
29/7/17 | Sat | 9—-10 IMMUNOGLOBINS REVSION Dr. Rashmi S

\
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